
5_1

9_1

21_2

86_1
58_1

16_1

21_3
57_1 21_6

21_1

Market Areas

Exhibit 05 A - page 1



Registered Wells > 500 GPM

Exhibit 05 A - page 2



1311

1881 1879 1877

1315

1597

1313

17391737

1453

1317

1735

1875

1591

2017

1883

1741

1599

1319

1733

1455

1595 1593

2019 2023

1457 1461

20252021

1459

2015

1309

1451

1601

1731

1885 1873

1743

1589

1463

1321

2027

Geo Code
Exhibit 05 A - page 3



$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+
BLAINE

CUSTER

BROWN

LOUP

CHERRY

LOGAN

THOMAS

ROCK

HALSEY

PURDUM

DUNNING

MILBURN

ELSMERE

BREWSTER

Blaine County Legend
$+ Towns

Sections
Rivers and Streams
Topography

Soil Classes
Lakes and Ponds
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in alluvium in valleys and eolian sand on uplands in sandhills
Excessively drained sandy soils formed in eolian sands on uplands in sandhills
Moderately well drained silty soils on uplands and in depressions formed in loess
Well drained silty soils formed in loess on uplands
Well drained silty soils formed in loess and alluvium on stream terraces
Well to somewhat excessively drained loamy soils formed in weathered sandstone and eolian material on uplands
Somewhat poorly drained soils formed in alluvium on bottom lands
Moderately well drained silty soils with clayey subsoils on uplands



Exhibit 05 A - page 4


	Blaine 1.pdf
	Blaine 2.pdf
	Blaine 3.pdf
	Blaine 4.pdf

