



1321	1319	1317	1315	1313	1311	1309
1451	1453	1455	1457	1459	1461	1463
1601	1599	1597	1595	1593	1591	1589
1731	1733	1735	1737	1739	1741	1743
1885	1883	1881	1879	1877	1875	1873
2015	2017	2019	2021	2023	2025	2027

